Book at worldwide lowest price at:

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-

WINNING English International English
Camp Price Table

Please refer to the following price list to understand the fee details for our different courses:

Camp Course

City Camp - Kid/Junior

City Camp - Parent

City Camp - Parent no class

Elite Camp - Kid/Junior

Elite Camp - Parent

Elite Camp - Parent no class

Ocean Camp - Kid/Junior

Ocean Camp - Parent

Ocean Camp - Parent no class

winning-english-academy-cebu-city.php3

+ +

2 weeks

$1500

$800

$700

$1800

$1100

$1000

$1550

$850

$750

4 weeks

$2600

$1300

$1100

$2800

$1800

$1600

$2700

$1400

$1200


https://www.languagecourse.net/school-winning-english-academy-cebu-city.php3

