WINNING English International English Camp Price Table

Please refer to the following price list to understand the fee details for our different courses:

Camp Course	2 weeks	4 weeks
City Camp - Kid/Junior	\$1500	\$2600
City Camp - Parent	\$800	\$1300
City Camp - Parent no class	\$700	\$1100
Elite Camp - Kid/Junior	\$1800	\$2800
Elite Camp - Parent	\$1100	\$1800
Elite Camp - Parent no class	\$1000	\$1600
Ocean Camp - Kid/Junior	\$1550	\$2700
Ocean Camp - Parent	\$850	\$1400
Ocean Camp - Parent no class	\$750	\$1200